

SCHEDULE OF FEES

Start Training is a Registered Training Organisation (RTO Code: 22381) and operates in accordance with applicable legislation and the Standards for Registered Training Organisations.

Start Training is entitled to charge fees for services provided to students undertaking a course of study. These fees are for items such as course materials, administrative support, student services and training and assessment services. We review our fees schedule regularly and endeavour to keep the cost of training down.

All course fees are available on our website here; <http://www.starttraining.com.au>

Additional Charges	
Physical Copy of Statement of Attainment/Certificates	\$33.00 (incl. GST)
Hard Copy Wallet-sized Card (Only available for non-WorkSafe accredited courses)	\$55.00 (incl. GST)
Start Training PLUS (Subscription)	\$19.99 p/month (incl. GST)
Re-Assessment Fees (High Risk Work)	\$150.00 per assessment
Course Rescheduling Fee	Please refer to rescheduling policy
Temporary Traffic Management – Assessment Fees (Level 1 & 2)	\$199.00
Temporary Traffic Management Administration/Placement Fee (Level 1)	\$300.00
Temporary Traffic Management Administration/Placement Fee (Level 2)	\$200.00

Please refer to our [Student Information Page](#) to find further information regarding our fees, charges and refund policies and the Start Training – Student Information Handbook for further information on all student rights and obligations.

Contact us today!

Phone: **(03) 9756 0244**

Web: www.starttraining.com.au

Email: info@starttraining.com.au

Start Training Group RTO Code: 22381	Version: 1.1	Date Updated: 10/2025
Schedule of Fees & Charges	Page 1	Review Date: 04/2026
(03) 9756 0244 info@starttraining.com.au	CEO Approval	Kristoffer Inkster